
POUSSINS

CL. NOM & PRENOM SOCIETE T1 T2 T3 T4 RESULTATS

Match 

de 

Finale

TOTAL
Série  

1

Série  

2

Série  

3

1 REZAIGUIA Rayan B.T. CERNAY 253,0 269,2 283,6 279,7 277,5 Pts 274,1 551,6 Pts 88,6 95,9 89,6

2 SALA Antoine S.T. SAUSHEIM 255,2 271,2 258,0 268,3 265,8 Pts 270,7 536,5 Pts 91,7 84,7 94,3

3 DUVOISIN Seth S.T. SIERENTZ 260,0 253,8 270,8 239,2 261,5 Pts 270,6 532,1 Pts 87,4 96,3 86,9

4 KONRAD Hugo S.T. SIERENTZ 231,4 219,4 238,0 208,0 229,6 Pts 206,2 435,8 Pts 61,2 73,3 71,7

5 DA CUNHA Tiago B.T. CERNAY 154,1 157,3 0,0 226,2 179,2 Pts 206,6 385,8 Pts 68,2 72 66,4

6 MARCELLIN Eliot S.T. SIERENTZ 149,8 120,0 130,9 179,9 153,5 Pts 197,2 350,7 Pts 73,4 61,9 61,9

7 GARCIA-FERNANDEZ Margot T.S.M. 236,3 205,1 217,0 218,2 223,8 Pts 0 223,8 Pts 0 0 0

8 LAMBERT Enzo A.S. WITTENHEIM 205,7 184,7 209,5 224,6 213,3 Pts 0 213,3 Pts 0 0 0

Match de finale
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Classement général

CARABINE



BENJAMINS

CL. NOM & PRENOM SOCIETE T1 T2 T3 T4 RESULTATS

Match 

de 

Finale

TOTAL
Série  

1

Série  

2

Série  

3

1 SCHEER-ALM Camille A.S. RICHWILLER 258,9 254,6 273,3 275,7 269,3 Pts 270,8 540,1 Pts 90,5 98,9 81,4

2 VAILIER Loïs A.S. RICHWILLER 248,5 252,5 263,2 237,0 254,7 Pts 265,0 519,7 Pts 84,9 94,6 85,5

3 CHARDOT Hugo S.T. SIERENTZ 226,7 236,8 250,8 270,6 252,7 Pts 265,0 517,7 Pts 92,6 86,5 85,9

4 KONRAD Mélyne S.T.SIERENTZ 254,6 229,1 240,9 242,3 245,9 Pts 233,7 479,6 Pts 75,7 80,8 77,2

5 GUTH MEYER Marian A.S. RICHWILLER 224,0 216,1 255,7 224,3 234,7 Pts 221,5 456,2 Pts 66,2 83,4 71,9

6 NUSSBAUMER Arthur S.T. SIERENTZ 225,5 213,7 222,2 170,9 220,5 Pts 221,0 441,5 Pts 72,3 80,8 67,9

7 BERGER Tom S.T. SIERENTZ 208,9 0,0 211,2 199,4 206,5 Pts 225,8 432,3 Pts 71 77,7 77,1

8 VANDAMME Elsa S.T. SAUSHEIM 162,2 153,2 195,7 210,2 189,4 Pts 203,8 393,2 Pts 70,5 69,4 63,9

9 FLORY Joachim S.T.SIERENTZ 58,0 202,5 226,2 202,7 210,5 Pts 171,0 381,5 Pts 41,8 76,1 53,1

Match de finale



MINIMES

CL. NOM & PRENOM SOCIETE T1 T2 T3 T4 RESULTATS

Match 

de 

Finale

TOTAL
Série  

1

Série  

2

Série  

3

Série  

4

1 WELTER Zoé A.S. RICHWILLER 400,0 398,3 386,0 393,0 397,1 Pts 389,3 786,4 Pts 98,9 95,2 98,1 97,1

2 WURTLIN Mathis S.T. SIERENTZ 379,6 394,9 386,8 385,6 389,1 Pts 395,7 784,8 Pts 99,6 99 96,4 100,7

3 AIOLFI Mélissa A.S. RICHWILLER 381,5 367,1 385,1 381,1 382,6 Pts 386,4 769,0 Pts 96,5 95,9 96,7 97,3

4 SCHMITT Bastian S.T. SIERENTZ 376,6 393,9 374,1 365,4 381,5 Pts 382,6 764,1 Pts 94,8 99,5 97,7 90,6

5 SCHREIBER Mathias A.S. RICHWILLER 370,6 360,1 365,1 371,9 369,2 Pts 366,9 736,1 Pts 90,8 93,9 94,5 87,7

6 VOSS Maxence S.T. SIERENTZ 334,9 0,0 318,0 337,2 330,0 Pts 338,4 668,4 Pts 87,2 81,8 78,8 90,6

7 GERBER Lucie A.S. RICHWILLER 337,7 314,6 326,0 337,3 333,7 Pts 333,9 667,6 Pts 84 84,3 82,4 83,2

8 DE MEZZO Raphaël A.S. RICHWILLER 305,5 287,8 335,7 303,0 314,7 Pts 310,7 625,4 Pts 81 72,6 81,7 75,4

9 SALA Agathe S.T. SAUSHEIM 302,2 310,1 0,0 286,1 299,5 Pts 307,5 607,0 Pts 70,9 70 81,3 85,3

10 PAVAN Roméo S.T. SIERENTZ 289,1 0,0 298,1 312,3 299,8 Pts 258,2 558,0 Pts 66,4 67,4 49,1 75,3

11 LEMENUEL Julius S.T. SIERENTZ 269,6 0,0 287,0 287,3 281,3 Pts 259,8 541,1 Pts 71 64,7 70,1 54

12 NOTTER Alexis B.T. CERNAY 197,8 171,0 243,1 226,0 222,3 Pts 177,6 399,9 Pts 37,8 47 44,1 48,7

13 STICH Eric B.T. CERNAY 202,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 67,5 Pts 0 67,5 Pts

Match de finale



POUSSINS

CL. NOM & PRENOM SOCIETE T1 T2 T3 T4 RESULTATS

Match 

de 

Finale

TOTAL
Série  

1

Série  

2

Série  

3

1 RINDERLE Yanis B.T. CERNAY 190 160 212 191 188,3 182 370,3 Pts 52 72 58

BENJAMINS

CL. NOM & PRENOM SOCIETE T1 T2 T3 T4 RESULTATS

Match 

de 

Finale

TOTAL
Série  

1

Série  

2

Série  

3

1 MAZUC Arthur ASOR ALTKIRCH 243 268 255 263 262,0 Pts 272 534,0 Pts 92 88 92

2 REZAIGUIA Mehdi B.T. CERNAY 238 226 240 236 238,0 Pts 254 492,0 Pts 78 87 89

3 ROSEMARY Téo B.T. CERNAY 205 153 185 197 195,7 Pts 200 395,7 Pts 63 72 65

MINIMES

CL. NOM & PRENOM SOCIETE T1 T2 T3 T4 RESULTATS

Match 

de 

Finale

TOTAL
Série  

1

Série  

2

Série  

3

Série  

4

1 FLORY Ariana S.T. SIERENTZ 350 332 329 329 337,0 Pts 343 680,0 Pts 83 87 86 87

2 REMY Esteban B.T. CERNAY 329 306 0 324 319,7 Pts 322 641,7 Pts 78 79 81 84

HM MEYER Constance A.S. RICHWILLER 297 300 287 307 301,3 Pts 334 635,3 Pts 80 85 90 79

3 WIOLAND Eliot B.T. CERNAY 300 241 327 317 314,7 Pts 317 631,7 Pts 83 76 81 77

4 ZAKRZEWSKI Adonis B.T. CERNAY 260 281 291 282 284,7 Pts 306 590,7 Pts 80 67 72 87

5 FISCHER Mélissa A.S. RICHWILLER 284 274 283 296 287,7 Pts 287 574,7 Pts 70 78 67 72

6 SAIDANI Léopold B.T. CERNAY 281 0 254 269 268,0 Pts 268 536,0 Pts 77 69 72 50

Match de finale

Match de finale

Match de finale

PISTOLET



    EQUIPES  CARABINE  POUSSINS

1 S.T. SIERENTZ

DUVOISIN Seth 532,1 Pts

KONRAD Hugo 435,8 Pts

MARCELLIN Eliot 350,7 Pts

    EQUIPES  CARABINE  BENJAMINS

1 A.S. RICHWILLER

SCHEER-ALM Camille 540,1 Pts

VAILIER Loïs 519,7 Pts

GUTH MEYER Marian 456,2 Pts

2 S.T. SIERENTZ

CHARDOT Hugo 517,7 Pts

KONRAD Mélyne 479,6 Pts

NUSSBAUMER Arthur 441,5 Pts

1318,6 Pts

1516,0 Pts

1438,8 Pts



    EQUIPES  CARABINE  MINIMES

1 A.S. RICHWILLER

WELTER Zoé 786,4 Pts

AIOLFI Mélissa 769,0 Pts

SCHREIBER Mathias 736,1 Pts

2 S.T. SIERENTZ

WURTLIN Mathis 784,8 Pts

SCHMITT Bastian 764,1 Pts

VOSS Maxence 668,4 Pts

    EQUIPES  PISTOLET  MINIMES

1 B.T. CERNAY

REMY Esteban 641,7

WIOLAND Eliot 631,7

ZAKRZEWSKI Adonis 590,7

2291,5 Pts

1864 Pts

2217,3 Pts


